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Dudley Bonte

Robert Jones

Bob Lingerfelt

Deana Miner

Richard Newell

Jim Plew

Trent Sanders

James Schultz

Stuart Schwotzer

George Williams

University Representatives

Marni Karaf

Nelson Shaffer

PROGRAM INSTRUCTORS

Technical Director
APAI

Executive Director
ILM.AA.

Quality Assurance Manager
Mulzer Crushed Stone

Quality Control
Rock Industries, Inc.

Quality Control Coordinator
Milestone Contractors

Geologist
Engineering Aggregates

Quality Control
LM.L

Geologist
Hanson Aggregates

Consultant
Bowser Morner

Quality Control Manager
Rogers Group

Geologist
Ind. Geological Survey, I.U.

Principal Geologist
Ind. Geological Survey, I.U.
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317-632-2441

317- 580-9100

812- 424-5594

765-473-5578

317-788-1098

574-722-3040

765-289-7131

502-553-0249

614-888-3371

812-332-6341

812-855-2687

812-855-2687



INDOT Representatives

Bob Dahman

JoAnn McMillan

Mike Nelson

Bob Rees

Kurt Sommer

Ron Walker

Bart Williamson

Testing Engineer
Ft. Wayne District

Geologist
Greenfield District

Testing Engineer
Greenfield District

Geologist Supervisor
Office of Materials Management

Testing Engineer
Crawfordsville District

Manager
Office of Materials Management

Materials Technician
Office of Materials Management

260-969-8238

317-467-3407

317-467-3431

317-610-7251
Ext: 232

765-361-5625
317-610-7251

Ext: 204

317-610-7251
Ext: 259
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